
LOT 92
IN OR 2146/1858
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

SAMPLE JOSEPH M & JENNIFER D
96191 OCEAN BREEZE DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0092-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

03/14/2024 KBA 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

531,366
51,574

300,000
882,940
400,349
482,591

HX HB VX 55,722
426,869
882,940

0

859,399

2146/1858 9/15/2017 WD Q I 01 489,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF NO

SAMPLE JOSEPH M & J

2071/1566 9/12/2016 SW U V 30 120,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OCEAN BREEZE OF AMELI

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF 
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B1708224 CO ISSUED 0 09/18/2017

B1702947 NEW CONSTR 320,628 04/05/2017

2018HX Base Yr

96191 OCEAN BREEZE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 2,942 117.8478 186.20 547,800 2017 2017 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2523

BAS 2,523 100 2017 2,523 455,690

FGR 633 55 2017 348 62,854

FOP 46 30 2017 14 2,529

FOP 190 30 2017 57 10,295

3,392 2,942 531,366

BAS=[YR=2017] W30 FOP=[YR=2017] W19 S10 E19 N10$ S10 W19 S54
E12 FOP=[YR=2017] S2 E9 FGR=[YR=2017] E2 S7 E26 N23 W29 S3 E1
S13$ N6 W7 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E7 N7 W1 N3 E29 N50$.

BAS
2017

30

10

19

54

12

4

7

7

3
29

50

FOP
2017

19

10

19

10

FOP
2017
9

6

7

4 FGR
2017

7

26

23

29
3

13

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,213.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 8,151

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 18 3 54.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 363

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 400.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2024 2021 98 33,320

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 974.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2021 100 9,740

51,574

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


